

Local Public Agency: DeKalb County Date: 18-Jun-14
 County: DeKalb Time: 10:00am
 Section: 13-00240-00-BR Appropriation: Local
 Estimate: 280,795.00

					Name of Bidder:		Alliance Contractors, Inc		Civil Constructors, Inc		Illinois Constructors Corp.	
					Address of Bidder:		1168 Lake Avenue		2283 Route 20 East		39W866 Fabyan Parkway	
							Woodstock, IL 60098		Freeport, IL 61032		Elburn, IL 60119	
Attended By: _____					Proposal Guarantee:							
					Terms:							
					Approved Engineer's Estimate						NO BID	
Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Removal and Disposal of Unsuitable Material		CuYd	74	25.0000	\$ 1,850.00	40.00000	\$ 2,960.00	37.8300	\$ 2,799.42	\$	-
2	Erosion Control Blank		SqYd	1774	5.0000	\$ 8,870.00	1.35000	\$ 2,394.90	1.3500	\$ 2,394.90	\$	-
3	Temporary Erosion Control Seeding		Pound	37	5.0000	\$ 185.00	6.60000	\$ 244.20	6.6000	\$ 244.20	\$	-
4	Temporary Ditch Checks		Foot	80	15.0000	\$ 1,200.00	11.40000	\$ 912.00	11.4000	\$ 912.00	\$	-
5	Perimeter Erosion Barrier		Foot	153	5.0000	\$ 765.00	3.60000	\$ 550.80	3.6000	\$ 550.80	\$	-
6	Inlet and Pipe Protection		Each	1	150.0000	\$ 150.00	250.00000	\$ 250.00	155.0000	\$ 155.00	\$	-
7	Aggregate Subgrade Improvement		CuYd	74	40.0000	\$ 2,960.00	40.00000	\$ 2,960.00	46.5700	\$ 3,446.18	\$	-
8	Aggregate Base Course, Type A		Ton	691	25.0000	\$ 17,275.00	20.00000	\$ 13,820.00	18.1100	\$ 12,514.01	\$	-
9	Aggregate Surface Course, Type B		Ton	34	30.0000	\$ 1,020.00	30.00000	\$ 1,020.00	20.3200	\$ 690.88	\$	-
10	Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)		Gallon	591	5.0000	\$ 2,955.00	6.50000	\$ 3,841.50	10.1000	\$ 5,969.10	\$	-
11	Hot-Mix Asphalt Binder Course, IL-19, N50		Ton	131	100.0000	\$ 13,100.00	114.00000	\$ 14,934.00	110.0000	\$ 14,410.00	\$	-
12	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Mix C, N50		Ton	183	120.0000	\$ 21,960.00	106.00000	\$ 19,398.00	110.0000	\$ 20,130.00	\$	-
13	Aggregate Shoulders, Type B		Ton	181	35.0000	\$ 6,335.00	38.50000	\$ 6,968.50	51.0000	\$ 9,231.00	\$	-
14	Removal of Existing Structures		Each	1	10000.0000	\$ 10,000.00	50,000.00000	\$ 50,000.00	45,078.0000	\$ 45,078.00	\$	-
15	Pipe Culvert Removal		Foot	40	10.0000	\$ 400.00	10.00000	\$ 400.00	12.2700	\$ 490.80	\$	-
16	Reinforcement Bars, Epoxy Coated		Pound	22710	1.5000	\$ 34,065.00	0.85000	\$ 19,303.50	2.2800	\$ 51,778.80	\$	-
17	Name Plates		Each	1	450.0000	\$ 450.00	500.00000	\$ 500.00	590.0000	\$ 590.00	\$	-
18	Concrete Box Culverts		CuYd	134.5	800.0000	\$ 107,600.00	1,275.00000	\$ 171,487.50	1,120.0000	\$ 150,640.00	\$	-
19	Pipe Culverts, Class D, Type 1 18"		Foot	40	65.0000	\$ 2,600.00	75.00000	\$ 3,000.00	40.6600	\$ 1,626.40	\$	-
20	Metal End Sections		Each	2	500.0000	\$ 1,000.00	150.00000	\$ 300.00	513.3000	\$ 1,026.60	\$	-
21	Guardrail Removal		Foot	260	5.0000	\$ 1,300.00	4.20000	\$ 1,092.00	4.2000	\$ 1,092.00	\$	-
22	Paint Pavement Marking - Line 4"		Foot	790	2.0000	\$ 1,580.00	1.75000	\$ 1,382.50	1.1200	\$ 884.80	\$	-
23	Earth Excavation (Special)		CuYd	743	40.0000	\$ 29,720.00	40.00000	\$ 29,720.00	30.7300	\$ 22,832.39	\$	-
24	Seeding, Class 2 (Special)		Acre	0.37	8000.0000	\$ 2,960.00	3,380.00000	\$ 1,250.60	3,380.0000	\$ 1,250.60	\$	-
25	Granular Backfill for Structures		CuYd	155	30.0000	\$ 4,650.00	50.00000	\$ 7,750.00	139.0000	\$ 21,545.00	\$	-
26	Traffic Control and Protection (Special)		L Sum	1	5000.0000	\$ 5,000.00	4,250.00000	\$ 4,250.00	4,250.0000	\$ 4,250.00	\$	-
27	Woven Wire Fence (Special)		Foot	169	5.0000	\$ 845.00	18.92000	\$ 3,197.48	18.9200	\$ 3,197.48	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
					\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-
Total Bid:							As Read:	363,887.48	379,730.36			
							As Calculated:	363,887.48	379,730.36			

